Race Date
October 10, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Goldthwaite
Team Score (places):20

534 HALEY GUERRERO
533 KARLEIGH BOLT
539 ELLIE PETERSEN
573 SARAH WILLIAMS
572 MAGGIE TUPIN

571 TAYLOR ROUNTREE
535 JESSICA HORTON
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Team - Meridian
Team Score (places):50

586 FAITH PARUSZEWSKI
587 BRAISLEE WHITE

585 BURKLY PARUSZEWSKI
583 JACI CLIFTON

584 HILBURN GRACEE
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Team - Hico
Team Score (places):63

580 VILLALPANDO VICTORIA
581 EMILY WAGNER

574 MACKENZE BRISTER
576 MARI GUERRERO

579 JESSICA ROCHA

575 VILLALPANDO DIANA
577 ALEXIS GUSTAVENSEN
582 KAYLEA WRIGHT
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Team - Santo
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 589 KAITLYN WALLACE
2 588 SUNNY SMOOT

Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 15:20.1
1 1 14:56.0 14:56.0 0:00.0
2 3 15:07.5 30:03.5 0:11.5
4 7 15:10.1 45:13.7 0:14.1
5 12 15:26.6  1:00:40.3 0:30.6
8 20 16:00.3 1:16:40.7 1:04.3
9) (29) 16:04.5 1:32:45.2 1:08.5
(11) (40) 16:08.5 1:48:53.8 1:12.5
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 16:26.3
3 3 15:09.3 15:09.3 0:00.0
6 9 15:26.6 30:36.0 0:17.3
12 21 16:39.5 47:15.5 1:30.2
13 34 16:42.6  1:03:58.2 1:33.3
16 50 18:13.5 1:22:11.8 3:04.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:50.3
7 7 15:51.6 15:51.6 0:00.0
10 17 16:05.2 31:56.9 0:13.5
14 31 16:52.7 48:49.6 1:01.0
15 46 17:01.1  1:05:50.7 1:09.4
17 63 18:20.7  1:24:11.5 2:29.0
(18) (81) 18:31.2  1:42:42.7 2:39.5
(19) (100) 18:58.0 2:01:40.8 3:06.4
More Than 7 19:45.6  2:21:26.4 3:53.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 18:35.5 18:35.5 0:00.0
Less Than 5 18:43.7 37:19.3 0:08.1
1 10/10/2018 04:18:22



Race Date
October 10, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Meridian
Team Score (places):32

626 DAKOTA CASSIDY

630 MALLORY PARUSZEWSKI
629 NORAH LIRA

627 HALEY CREECH

628 REESE ERRINGTON

631 LIBERTY STAUFFER
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Team - Goldthwaite
Team Score (places):51

618 KYLEE MEDINA

617 MADISON MARTINEZ
615 ALLY HOPPER

613 JASMINE BALENCIA
612 KELLY ABLES

614 EMMA GREBE

616 CALLIE JERNIGAN
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Team - DeLeon
Team Score (places):78

610 CHLOE STOVALL
609 HALEY REED

608 DAISY OTWELL

607 MACI MATTHEWS
606 NATASHA COLEMAN
464 MICAELA MILLER
532 MADILYN LEWIS

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - Hico
Team Score (places):85

623 SYDNEY POLK

619 SMITH BROOKE

624 ZUNIGA RUTH

622 CHRISTINA MORENO
621 CHANDLER MADALINE
620 KASSIDY LANGLEY
625 LUNA WILSON
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Results By Race Day Event Services

District 10 XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 13:28.8
2 2 12:27.3 12:27.3 0:00.0
4 6 13:28.4 25:55.8 1:01.0
5 11 13:38.1 39:34.0 1:10.8
10 21 13:54.4 53:28.4 1:27.1
11 32 13:55.7  1:07:24.2 1:28.3
(14) (46) 14:12.1  1:21:36.3 1:44.7
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 13:47.2
1 1 12:14.9 12:14.9 0:00.0
7 8 13:49.0 26:03.9 1:34.1
12 20 14:01.6 40:05.5 1:46.7
15 35 14:19.0 54:24.6 2:04.1
16 51 14:31.5 1:08:56.1 2:16.6
(18) (69) 14:33.7  1:23:29.8 2:18.8
(20) (89) 14:44.9  1:38:14.7 2:29.9
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:39.7
3 3 13:12.1 13:12.1 0:00.0
8 11 13:49.2 27:01.3 0:37.1
9 20 13:49.4 40:50.7 0:37.3
27 47 15:47.8 56:38.5 2:35.7
31 78 16:40.2  1:13:18.8 3:28.1
(33) (111) 17:07.6  1:30:26.5 3:55.5
(34) (145) 18:40.8  1:49:07.3 5:28.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:28.7
6 6 13:43.6 13:43.6 0:00.0
13 19 14:03.7 27:47.3 0:20.1
21 40 14:50.0 42:37.3 1:06.4
22 62 14:50.4 57:27.8 1:06.8
23 85 14:55.7  1:12:23.5 1:12.1
(24) (109) 15:28.5  1:27:52.1 1:44.9
(25) (134) 15:30.7  1:43:22.9 1:47.1
2 10/10/2018 04:18:23



District 10 XC Championship

Race Date
October 10, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Santo Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):119 Average Time: 15:22.3
1 632 ARACELI ASTELLO 17 17 14:32.4 14:32.4 0:00.0
2 636 MARISSA PERRY 19 36 14:34.1 29:06.5 0:01.7
3 634 CHANNING MOTLEY 26 62 15:34.2 44:40.8 1:01.8
4 638 SUSAN SANDOVAL 28 90 15:54.8 1:00:35.6 1:22.3
5 637 CARSYN PROCTOR 29 119 16:15.9 1:16:51.6 1:43.5
6 635 MACEY MYALL (30) (149) 16:22.6  1:33:14.2 1:50.2
7 633 ZOEY JONES (32) (181) 16:54.0  1:50:08.3 2:21.6

Results By Race Day Event Services 3 10/10/2018 04:18:23



